 ALUMINIUM HOUSED RESISTOR
1773309-7  Rev A 03/2022 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

and heat sink. The heat sink must be flat to ensure good contact with the
resistor.
How To Order
HCL130 J 4R7 C X
Common
Part
Resistance
Tolerance
Resistance
Value
Termination
type
Cable length
HCL130
HCL165
J – 5%
K – 10%
4R7 – 4.7Ω
56R - ϱϲΩ
1K0 – 1KΩ
C – Cable
M – Custom
X – 150mm
M**** custom
M1000 1000mm